Otnico Water Jupbbly Corboration

SCHEDULE OF MISCELLANEOUS FEES

CONNECTION TO FIRE LINE FOR FIRE SUPPRESSION
(* $100 ANNUAL FEE THEREAFTER)

LETTEI§ OF SERVICE AVAILABILITY
RADIO METER ANTENNA
SERVICE CALL FEE
WATER AND SEWER SERVICE INSPECTION
WATER & SEWER RE-INSPECTION (2"° VISIT)

A Sgual Cportundy Smployer

$1,000.00

$ 100.00
$ 134.00
$ 25.00
$ 50.00
$ 25.00

707 Glara Bennett Drive * L O Box 6" Mnito; Fecas 78575

Ghorne956) 350-4099  Tax:(956) S50-4480




